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College of Vocational Studies

(University of Delhi)

Triveni (Sheikh Sarai) Phase-||,
New Delhi-110017

Tel.: +91-11-29258544/29258792
Fax : +91-11-29256117

s
Dated

28.09.2021

Admission Committee 2021-22

. Dr Inder Jeet" - du.cvs.principal@gmail.com
Principal
Dr. Surender Singh - surender.cvs@gmail.com
Secretary, Staff Council

. Ms. Rekha Rani - reckha 123@yahoo.com

Teacher-in-Charge

Department of Commerce

Dr. Pradip Kr. Biswas - pkbiswas1963@gmail.com
Teacher-in-Charge

Department of Economics

Dr. Vinay Kr. Jain " vinay.jain@cvs.du.ac.in
Teacher-in-Charge

Department of Hindi

Mr. Sanjiv Kakar - osanjiv@yahoo.com
Teacher-in-Charge

Department of English

Dr. (Ms.) Shalini Singhal- shalini.cvs@gmail.com
Teacher-in-Charge

Department of History

Mr. Manmohan Singh - cvs.manmohan@gmail.com
Teacher-in-Charge

Department of Mathematics

Ms. Parul Chachra - chachra parul@yahoo.com
Teacher-in-Charge

Department of Computer Science

Dr. Kumar Ashutosh - kashutosh23@gmail.com
Teacher-in-Charge

Department of Tourism Management

Dr. Sunil Koak - skoak1973@gmail.com
Teacher-in-Charge

Department of Physical Education

All above members
College Website
Admission File

9810753310
9811038315

9540882300

9313032388

9868267531

9810995032

9871373977

9250935550

9810114828

9871930044

9910344737




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

